
RJ Corman Railroad Company / Carolina Lines 19-RF-007 Bid Opening on 3/14/19
Sealed Bid Requests 103 S. Wilson Street  Chadbourn , NC 28431

Date Company Contact Person/s Total Bid Amount Notes
3/13/2019 Vorst Brian Vorst Must rebid item

3/13/2019 Acme Wood Preserving, Inc Bruce Hobbs Total Bid 147,278.00$            

3/13/2019 Stella-Jones Eddie Horton Total Bid 142,743.50$            

3/13/2019 Koppers Patrick Green Total Bid 130,019.84$            Selected Vendor-Track Ties, Switch Ties

3/13/2019 Lewis Bolt & Nut Company David Barry Total Bid 2,891.72$                 

3/13/2019 A&K Railroad Materials, Inc Jim Huenefeldt Total Bid 103,707.16$            Selected Vendor-Bolts and Washers, Switch Stands

3/13/2019 LB Foster Jon Berg Total Bid 36,667.60$               Selected Vendor-115RE Rail

3/13/2019 Birmingham Rail & Locomotive David Gerstner Total Bid 51,366.31$               Selected Vendor-Spikes, Joint Bars, Comp Bars

3/13/2019 Associated Rail Products Tony Chambers Total Bid 51,528.96$               

3/13/2019 G & B Specialties Nancy Makarovich Total Bid 2,450.00$                 

3/13/2019 Global Railroad Materials Paolo Monaco Total Bid 127,744.12$            Selected Vendor-Anchors, Tie Plates

3/13/2019 International Track Systems Tye Tyson Total Bid 14,345.00$               Selected Vendor-Rubber Rail Seal & Clips

3/13/2019 Menard's Blair Weaver Total Bid 164,646.02$            

3/13/2019 National Salvage Nick Mood Must rebid item

3/13/2019 Polycorp John Hale Total Bid 19,614.82$               
Mike Moreland

3/13/2019 Southeast Railroad Supply Guy Oster Total Bid 19,097.30$               

3/13/2019 Sperling Railway Services Chad Sperling Must rebid item

3/13/2019 Safety Services Andrea Janka Must rebid item

3/13/2019 Performance Polymers Inc. David Wayne Total Bid 18,024.50$               

Vulcan Materials Kenton Richardson Total Bid 49,200.00$               Selected Vendor-Ballast
SunRock Blake Montgomery Total Bid 53,640.00$               

Ballast

Attendees: Andrea Lisowski, Eric Dillon, Cary Pickerall

Weld Kits, Asphalt Paving, Traffic Control, Crossbuck Signs, and Tie Disposal must be rebid.


	Sheet1

